
MJT to Princeton



MJT to Princeton

Dist Prev Type Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.1 0.1 R onto Georgia Rd

0.7 0.6 L onto County Rd 524/Rte 524

2.8 2.1 R onto Thompson Grove Rd

3.8 1.0 Continue onto Mill Rd

4.5 0.7 Continue straight onto Oakland Mills Rd

5.5 1.0 R onto Smithburg Rd/Woodville Rd

6.6 1.1 L onto Baird Rd

9.8 3.2 Continue onto County Rd 1/Perrineville Rd

11.7 1.8 Slight L onto Windsor Rd

13.1 1.4 Continue onto Windsor Perrineville Rd

15.5 2.4 Continue onto Perrineville Rd

17.2 1.7 R onto Windsor Rd/Windsor Sharon Rd

17.5 0.4 Continue onto Church St/Edinburg Windsor Rd

19.7 2.2 L onto Mercerville-Edinburg Rd/Old Trenton Rd

20.2 0.4 Slight R onto Paxson Ave

20.2 miles.  +526/-536 feet

Dist Prev Type Note

22.7 2.5 R onto Hughes Dr

22.9 0.3 L onto Youngs Rd

24.4 1.4 Continue onto Lawrence Station Rd

25.3 0.9 Continue onto Franklin Corner Rd

27.1 1.8 Continue onto Lawrenceville Pennington Rd

28.9 1.8 R onto Federal City Rd

30.0 1.1 R onto Blackwell Rd

31.0 1.0 L onto Cold Soil Rd

32.4 1.4 L onto Carter Rd

32.7 0.3 Slight R to stay on Carter Rd

32.8 0.0 R onto Rosedale Rd

35.5 2.7 R onto Lafayette Rd

35.6 0.1 L onto Hodge Rd

35.9 0.3 Continue onto Paul Robeson Pl

36.2 0.3 Continue onto Wiggins St

36.5 0.3 R onto Moore St

16.4 miles.  +438/-353 feet



Dist Prev Type Note

36.7 0.2 R onto Nassau St

36.9 0.2 R onto William St

36.9 0.1 L onto Washington Rd

38.5 1.6 Slight R onto Washington Rd

39.6 1.1 L onto Princeton Hightstown Rd

39.9 0.3 L onto Cranbury Rd

41.9 1.9 Continue onto County Rd 615/Cranbury Neck Rd

45.5 3.6 L onto S Main St

45.7 0.1 R onto County Rd 615/S Station Rd

49.1 3.4 R onto Union Val Gravl Hill Rd/Union Valley Rd

50.7 1.7 R onto Gravel Hill Rd

51.9 1.1 Continue onto N Bergen Mills Rd

52.5 0.6 Continue onto Dey Grove Rd

54.5 2.0 R onto County Rd 527 Alt/Iron Ore Rd

54.6 0.1 L onto McCaffery Rd

56.3 1.7 Continue onto Village Rd

19.8 miles.  +439/-513 feet

Dist Prev Type Note

57.0 0.6 R onto Millhurst Rd

58.0 1.0 Continue onto Sweetmans Ln

58.2 0.3 L onto Kinney Rd

59.1 0.9 R onto Gravel Hill Rd

61.1 2.0 L onto Rte 524

62.8 1.7 R onto Georgia Rd

63.3 0.5 Keep L to stay on Georgia Rd

63.4 0.1 L onto Remembrance Rd

63.5 0.1 R

63.5 0.0 End of route

7.2 miles.  +158/-189 feet


